Form 3160-5 (August 2007) UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR MOCD BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Artesia			•	FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010 5. Lease Serial No. NMLC069514B 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.						5.
						6.
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side.					7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No. 891000303X	
I. Type of Well Gas Well Other				8.	Well Name and No. MultipleSee Atta	
2. Name of Operator BOPCO LP	ame of Operator Contact: TRACIE J CHERRY			9.	9. API Well No. MultipleSee Attached	
3a. Address P O BOX 2760 MIDLAND, TX 797	02		hone No. (include area coc 432-683-2277	le) 1(Field and Pool, or UNDESIGNATE WILDCAT	Exploratory ED
4. Location of Well (For	otage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey	Description)		11	. County or Parish,	and State
MultipleSee Attacl	hed				EDDY COUNTY	Y, NM
12. CHI	ECK APPROPRIATE BO	X(ES) TO IND	CATE NATURE OF	NOTICE, REPO	ORT, OR OTHE	R DATA
TYPE OF SUBMIS	SION		ТҮРЕ	OF ACTION		
□ Notice of Intent			Deepen		(Start/Resume)	Water Shut-Off
🛿 Subsequent Report	□ Alter Casin □ Casing Re	e	Fracture Treat New Construction	Reclamatio		Well Integrity Ø Other
Final Abandonmen			□ Plug and Abandon	□ Temporaril		Venting and/or Fla
	Convert to	Injection	Plug Back	🗖 Water Disp	osal	····
testing has been complete	the involved operations. If the operation the ted. Final Abandonment Notices	s shall be filed only	after all requirements, incl	iding reclamation, ha	ve been completed,	and the operator has
determined that the site i BOPCO, LP respect	is ready for final inspection.) Iffully submits this sundry n 2015 at the referenced to	notice to report t				
determined that the site i BOPCO, LP respect through September,	tfully submits this sundry n , 2015 at the referenced lo	notice to report t				
determined that the site i BOPCO, LP respect through September, Wells going to this b POKER LAKE UNIT	tfully submits this sundry n	notice to report to cation. 53984700S1				ONSERVATION
determined that the site i BOPCO, LP respect through September, Wells going to this b POKER LAKE UNIT POKER LAKE UNIT	tfully submits this sundry n , 2015 at the referenced lo pattery are as follows: T CVX JV PB 003H / 30016 T CVX JV PB 008H / 30016	notice to report th cation. 53984700S1 54263000X1	ne volume flared for 9		ARTES	ONSERVATION
determined that the site i BOPCO, LP respect through September, Wells going to this b POKER LAKE UNIT POKER LAKE UNIT	tfully submits this sundry n , 2015 at the referenced lo pattery are as follows: T CVX JV PB 003H / 3001 T CVX JV PB 008H / 3001 vas necessary due to restr	notice to report th cation. 53984700S1 54263000X1	ne volume flared for 9	0-days from July	artes NOV	ONSERVATION
determined that the site i BOPCO, LP respect through September, Wells going to this b POKER LAKE UNIT POKER LAKE UNIT Intermittent flaring w	tfully submits this sundry n , 2015 at the referenced lo pattery are as follows: T CVX JV PB 003H / 3001 T CVX JV PB 008H / 3001 vas necessary due to restr	notice to report th cation. 53984700S1 54263000X1	ne volume flared for 9 pacity.		ARTES NOV	ONSERVATION
determined that the site i BOPCO, LP respect through September, Wells going to this b POKER LAKE UNIT POKER LAKE UNIT Intermittent flaring w Total of 1045 MCF v	tfully submits this sundry n , 2015 at the referenced to pattery are as follows: T CVX JV PB 003H / 30019 T CVX JV PB 008H / 30019 vas necessary due to restr was flared.	notice to report the cation. 53984700S1 54263000X1 icted pipeline ca icted pipeline ca For BOPCO	pacity.	0-days from July 11 3 13 pted for reco NMOCD	ARTES NOV rd RE	ONSERVATION SIA DISTRICT 192015
determined that the site i BOPCO, LP respect through September, Wells going to this b POKER LAKE UNIT POKER LAKE UNIT Intermittent flaring w Total of 1045 MCF w	tfully submits this sundry n , 2015 at the referenced lo pattery are as follows: T CVX JV PB 003H / 30015 T CVX JV PB 008H / 30015 vas necessary due to restr was flared.	notice to report the cation. 53984700S1 54263000X1 icted pipeline ca icted pipeline ca For BOPCO	pacity.	0-days from July 11 3 13 pted for reco NMOCD	ARTES NOV ICI RE stem JAS0792SEI	ONSERVATION SIA DISTRICT 192015
determined that the site i BOPCO, LP respect through September, Wells going to this b POKER LAKE UNIT POKER LAKE UNIT Intermittent flaring w Total of 1045 MCF w 14. Thereby certify that the Name (Printed/Typed)	tfully submits this sundry n , 2015 at the referenced to pattery are as follows: T CVX JV PB 003H / 30015 T CVX JV PB 008H / 30015 vas necessary due to restr was flared. Foregoing is true and correct. Electronic Submission)	notice to report th cation. 53984700S1 54263000X1 icted pipeline ca mission #320928 For BOPCO for processing by	verified by the BLM W LP, sent to the Carlst / JENNIFER SANCHEZ Title REGL Date 10/21/	0-days from July 11 23 (2) Died for reco NIMOCD/ ell information Sy ad on 10/22/20/5 (16 All) Sty All AL 2015	ARTES NOV ICI RE stem JAS0792SEI	ONSERVATION SIA DISTRICT 1 9 2015 CEIVED
determined that the site i BOPCO, LP respect through September, Wells going to this b POKER LAKE UNIT POKER LAKE UNIT Intermittent flaring w Total of 1045 MCF w 14. Thereby certify that the Name (Printed/Typed)	tfully submits this sundry n , 2015 at the referenced to pattery are as follows: T CVX JV PB 003H / 30015 T CVX JV PB 008H / 30015 vas necessary due to restr was flared. Foregoing is true and correct. Electronic Submission)	notice to report th cation. 53984700S1 54263000X1 icted pipeline ca mission #320928 For BOPCO for processing by	verified by the BLM W LP, sent to the Carlst JENNIFER SANCHEZ Title REGL	0-days from July 11 23 (2) Died for reco NIMOCD/ ell information Sy ad on 10/22/20/5 (16 All) Sty All AL 2015	ARTES NOV ICI RE stem JAS0792SEI	ONSERVATION SIA DISTRICT 1 9 2015 CEIVED
determined that the site i BOPCO, LP respect through September, Wells going to this b POKER LAKE UNIT POKER LAKE UNIT Intermittent flaring w Total of 1045 MCF w 14. Thereby certify that the Name (Printed/Typed)	tfully submits this sundry n , 2015 at the referenced to pattery are as follows: T CVX JV PB 003H / 30015 T CVX JV PB 008H / 30015 vas necessary due to restr was flared. Foregoing is true and correct. Electronic Submission)	notice to report th cation. 53984700S1 54263000X1 icted pipeline ca mission #320928 For BOPCO for processing by	verified by the BLM W LP, sent to the Carlst / JENNIFER SANCHEZ Title REGL Date 10/21/	0-days from July 11 23 (2) 0 tor reconstruction Sy ad 0 tor reconstruction Sy ad 0 tor 22/20/5 (16 0 tor 22/20/5 (16) 0 tor 2	ARTES NOV rd RE stem JAS0792SE) SFOR RFC 4 L:/.3 AND MOVECEME	ONSERVATION SIA DISTRICT 1 9 2015 CEIVED
determined that the site i BOPCO, LP respect through September, Wells going to this b POKER LAKE UNIT POKER LAKE UNIT Intermittent flaring w Total of 1045 MCF v 14. I hereby certify that the Name (Printed/Typed) Signature	tfully submits this sundry n , 2015 at the referenced to pattery are as follows: T CVX JV PB 003H / 30015 T CVX JV PB 008H / 30015 vas necessary due to restr was flared. Foregoing is true and correct. Electronic Submission)	notice to report the cation. 53984700S1 54263000X1 icted pipeline cation for processing by PACE FOR FE	verified by the BLM W LP, sent to the Carist / JENNIFER SANCHEZ Title REGL Date 10/21/ DERAL OR STATE	0-days from July 11 23 (2) 0 tor reconstruction Sy ad 0 tor reconstruction Sy ad 0 tor 22/20/5 (16 0 tor 22/20/5 (16) 0 tor 2	ARTES NOV rd RE stem JAS0792SEI SFOR RFC	ONSERVATION SIA DISTRICT 1 9 2015 CEIVED ORD

, , .

.

Additional data for EC transaction #320928 that would not fit on the form

Wells/Facilities, continued

Agreement
NMNM71016XLease
NMNM02790Weil/Fac Name, Number
POKER LAKE UNIT CVX JV PB 0080(015-42630-00-S1NMLC069514BNMLC069514BPOKER LAKE CVX JV PB 003H
30-015-39847-00-S1

Location Sec 32 T25S R31E SENE 2180FNL 660FEL 32.051632 N Lat, 103.473643 W Lon Sec 4 T26S R31E SESW 300FSL 2180FWL

32. Additional remarks, continued

July - 0 MCF Aug - 1000 MCF Sept - 45 MCF

Gas was metered prior to flare and flared amounts reported on monthly production reports.

Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #320928

۴

ķ

ł

	Operator Submitted	BLM Revised (AFMSS)
Sundry Type:	FLARE SR	FLARE SR
Lease:	NMLC069514B	NMLC0695148
Agreement:	NMNM71016X	891000303X (NMNM71016X)
Operator:	BOPCO LP P O BOX 2760 MIDLAND, TX 79702 Ph: 432-683-2277	BOPCO LP P O BOX 2760 MIDLAND, TX 79702 Ph: 432.683.2277
Admin Contact:	TRACIE J CHERRY REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: tjcherry@basspet.com	TRACIE J CHERRY REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: tjcherry@basspet.com
	Ph: 432-683-2277	Ph: 432-683-2277
Tech Contact:	TRACIE J CHERRY REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: tjcherry@basspet.com	TRACIE J CHERRY REGULATORY ANALYST E-Mail: tjcherry@basspet.com
	Ph: 432-683-2277	Ph: 432-683-2277
Location: State: County:	NM EDDY	NM EDDY
Field/Pool:	JENNINGS; BONES SPRING,W.	UNDESIGNATED WILDCAT
Well/Facility:	POKER LAKE UNIT CVX JV PB 003H Sec 4 T26S R31E Mer NMP SESW 300FSL 2180FWL	POKER LAKE UNIT CVX JV PB Sec 32 T25S R31E SENE 2180F

(NMNM71016X) 60 X 79702 .2277 HERRY RY ANALYST rry@basspet.com -2277 HERRY RY ANALYST Ty@basspet.com

POKER LAKE UNIT CVX JV PB 008H Sec 32 T25S R31E SENE 2180FNL 660FEL 32 051632 N Lat, 103.473643 W Lon POKER LAKE CVX JV PB 003H Sec 4 T26S R31E SESW 300FSL 2180FWL